BWM ICHENHEIM 13.-15.07.2023

Meisterauswertung - Springen Reiter

Platz
1-Herren
2-Herren

3-Herren

1-Damen
2-Damen

3-Damen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kopf-Nr. Pferdename

42
58
76

254
78
192

196
111
251
203
52
29
153
241
93
88
84

CassisS 3
Chelsea Gravelotte

Commander Joe 2

Diamo CM
Con Stakky

Oratrice vd Donkhoeve

Quater past
Dornadello
Jiniki
Quinaro 8
Chacco MH
Campari 295
Jegonda

Mr. Newman
Cynthia 45
Crockett WZ
Cora de la Rosa W

Arc en ciel de Gaia

Teilnehmer
Treiber,Gunter
Schill,Alexander

Braun,Sascha

Schleef,Hannah
Ritter,Franziska

Meyer,Elisabeth

Krieg,Niklas
Kolz,Markus
Dreher,Hans-Dieter
Heller,Sebastian
Herhalt,Michael
Knack,Alia
Wenz,Lucas
Ruggaber,Kai
Weischedel,Ralf
Aldinger,Sénke
Walter,Mario

Teufel,Jochen

Team/Verein
GER/RV Eppelheim
GER/RV Ichenheim
GER/RC Achern

GER/RV Mannheim
GER/RRFV MeiRenheim
GER/RV Huttental e.V.

GER/RFV Donaueschingen
GER/PSV Burkhardshof
GER/RV Dreiliandereck
GER/RV Winnenden u.U.e.V.
GER/RZ Frese Immenhdofe e.V.
GER/RSZ Boll

GER/RV Sersheim

GER/RC Hofgut Albfiihren

GER/PSV Giufelden-Weildorf e.V.

GER/RSC Salzstetten
GER/RSG Ostalb
GER/RC Altenheim

Zeit 1. WP
70.98
68.71
69.21

68.92
72.45
72.64

63.74
72.63
74.00
75.24
74.36
66.39
68.31
75.89
78.89
64.23
66.60
69.25

Prf. Nr. 16 Prf. Nr. 17 Prf. Nr. 18 Prf. Nr. 18

1. WP
3.62
2.49
2.74

2.59
4.36
4.45

4.45
5.13
5.75
5.31
1.33
2.29
6.08
7.58
0.25
1.43
2.76

2. WP
0
0
4
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3.WP-1
0
0
0
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3.WP-2
0
4
0
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Gesamt-
summe

3.62
6.49
6.74

6.59
8.36
12.45

8.00
8.45
9.13
9.75
17.31
17.33
18.29
19.08
26.58
16.25
17.43
22.76



